ADEA

ADVANCE DENTAL
EDUCATION ATHENS

Advanced Dental Education Athens

El. Venizelou 163B

17672 Athens, Greece

+30 6951653684

1 YEAR CLINICAL MASTERS PROGRAM IN CONTEMPORARY PROSTHODONTICS

Module 3 (Athens)

24-27 September 2025

Instructors: S. Pelekanos, N. Mykhaylyuk, N. Bichacho

Day 1
09.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-12.30
12.30-13.30
13.30-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-17.30

Day 2

09.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-12.30
12.30-13.30
13.30-15.00
15.00-15.30
15.30-17.30

Day 3

09.00-10.30

10.30-11.00
11.00-12.30

12.30-13.30
13.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

Cervical contouring concept around teeth

Coffee break

SCTA and vertical preparations

Light lunch

Implant esthetics

Coffee break

Vertical preps- hands on. Upper central incisor and lower first molar

Ceramic veneers - materials and step by step clinical procedures
Coffee break

Ceramic veneers - cementation procedure theory

Light lunch

Clinical video presentation of veneer cementation - discussion
Coffee break

Hands on — silicon indexes, and practical veneer cementation

Indications for ceramic veneers and onlays
Rules of preparation

Fabrication of ultra-thin provisional restorations
Secrets of isolation

Bonding procedures step by step
Presentation.

Coffee break

Indication for minimally - invasive treatment.
Wax-up, mock-up, transfer of info to the lab.
Possible problems and mistakes.

Light lunch

Importance of magnification of Ml treatment.
Choice of instrument for preparation.

Burs and enamel chisels.

Coffee break

Nitzan Bichacho
Nitzan Bichacho
Nitzan Bichacho

Nitzan Bichacho

Stavros Pelekanos
Stavros Pelekanos
Stavros Pelekanos

Stavros Pelekanos

Nazariy Mykhaylyuk

Nazariy Mykhaylyuk

Nazariy Mykhaylyuk



15.30-17.30

Day 4
09.00-10.30

10.30-11.00
11.00-13.00

13.00-14.00
14.00-15.00

15.00-15.30
15.30-17.30

Preparation for veneers/onlays. Step by step protocol. (demo &
hands on)

Fabrication of ultra-thin provisional restorations. (demo & hands on)

Hands on: Demonstration and hands-on of teeth preparation for
different types of veneers/onlays

Coffee break

Hands on: Demonstration and hands-on of teeth preparation for
different types of veneers/onlays

Light lunch

Demonstration and hands-on of different techniques of using
rubberdam

Coffee break

Demonstration and hands-on of different techniques of using
rubberdam

Nazariy Mykhaylyuk

Nazariy Mykhaylyuk

Nazariy Mykhaylyuk

Nazariy Mykhaylyuk

Nazariy Mykhaylyuk



