

Advanced Dental Education Athens El. Venizelou 163B 17672 Athens, Greece +30 6951653684

1 YEAR CLINICAL MASTERS PROGRAM IN CONTEMPORARY PROSTHODONTICS

Module 3 (At	nens)	24-27 September 2025
--------------	-------	----------------------

Instructors: S. Pelekanos, N. Mykhaylyuk, N. Bichacho

Coffee break

Day 1		
09.00-10.30	Cervical contouring concept around teeth	Nitzan Bichacho
10.30-11.00	Coffee break	
11.00-12.30	SCTA and vertical preparations	Nitzan Bichacho
12.30-13.30	Light lunch	
13.30-15.00	Implant esthetics	Nitzan Bichacho
15.00-15.30	Coffee break	
15.30-17.30	Vertical preps- hands on. Upper central incisor and lower first molar	Nitzan Bichacho
Day 2		
Duy 2		
09.00-10.30	Ceramic veneers - materials and step by step clinical procedures	Stavros Pelekanos
10.30-11.00	Coffee break	
11.00-12.30	Ceramic veneers - cementation procedure theory	Stavros Pelekanos
12.30-13.30	Light lunch	

Clinical video presentation of veneer cementation - discussion

Hands on – silicon indexes, and practical veneer cementation

Stavros Pelekanos

Stavros Pelekanos

Day 3

13.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-17.30

09.00-10.30	Indications for ceramic veneers and onlays Rules of preparation Fabrication of ultra-thin provisional restorations Secrets of isolation Bonding procedures step by step Presentation.	Nazariy Mykhaylyuk
10.30-11.00	Coffee break	
11.00-12.30	Indication for minimally - invasive treatment.	Nazariy Mykhaylyuk
	Wax-up, mock-up, transfer of info to the lab.	
	Possible problems and mistakes.	
12.30-13.30	Light lunch	
13.30-15.00	Importance of magnification of MI treatment.	Nazariy Mykhaylyuk
	Choice of instrument for preparation.	
	Burs and enamel chisels.	
15.00-15.30	Coffee break	

15.30-17.30	Preparation for veneers/onlays. Step by step protocol. (demo & hands on) Fabrication of ultra-thin provisional restorations. (demo & hands on)	Nazariy Mykhaylyuk
Day 4		
09.00-10.30	Hands on: Demonstration and hands-on of teeth preparation for different types of veneers/onlays	Nazariy Mykhaylyuk
10.30-11.0	0 Coffee break	
11.00-13.00	Hands on: Demonstration and hands-on of teeth preparation for different types of veneers/onlays	Nazariy Mykhaylyuk
13.00-14.00) Light lunch	
14.00-15.00	Demonstration and hands-on of different techniques of using rubberdam	Nazariy Mykhaylyuk
15.00-15.30	Coffee break	
15.30-17.30	Demonstration and hands-on of different techniques of using rubberdam	Nazariy Mykhaylyuk